
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  51632                      654700

 105 CHINA                                     7223                       92503

 106 TAIWAN                                   61195                      398081

 108 HG KONG                                   4925                      302775

 111 THAILND                                   8167                       73085

 112 SNGAPOR                                  12140                      106279

 113 MALYSIA                                   2116                       86251

 117 PHILPIN                                   3134                       22951

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        3134

 121 LAOS                                         -                        1450

 122 MYANMAR                                   4801                       29234

 123 INDIA                                     3165                      150909

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                      205299

 125 SRILANK                                   3625                       17455

 126 MALDIVE                                    341                         703

 127 BANGLA                                       -                      113255

 131 NEPAL                                        -                       17047

 132 BHUTAN                                       -                         325

 133 IRAN                                      3882                        3882

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         324

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       34092

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                         320

 140 QATAR                                        -                        1333

 141 OMAN                                         -                        1639

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         274

 144 JORDAN                                    6145                       23734

 147 U ARB E                                      -                         720

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        6559

 202 NORWAY                                     575                        2637

 203 SWEDEN                                    1728                        7231

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        2169

 205 U KING                                    7725                      340829

 207 NETHLDS                                  11372                       83076

 208 BELGIUM                                   3971                       46821

 210 FRANCE                                    3617                      127209

 213 GERMANY                                 365087                     3014912

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                      168986

 218 SPAIN                                     2035                       47974

 220 ITALY                                   109188                     1880092

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        3840

 225 AUSTRIA                                    507                        2464

 226 CZECHO                                       -                         430

 228 SER MON                                      -                         235

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1337

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        9130

 302 CANADA                                   11239                      238714

 304 USA                                     122455                     1181285

 305 MEXICO                                    8164                      122624

 306 GUATMAL                                      -                        7964

 310 NICARAG                                      -                        3031

 311 CST RCA                                      -                        1301

 312 PANAMA                                    1228                        4736

 321 CUBA                                         -                         293

 322 HAITI                                        -                        1450

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                        2053

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                       17152

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                       24146

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                        1836

 407 PERU                                      3529                       29514

 408 BOLIVIA                                      -                        3266

 409 CHILE                                        -                       16760

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       15511

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                        4995

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                        2520

 413 ARGENT                                       -                       21160

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       19285

 507 SUDAN                                     4350                       49066

 510 SENEGAL                                      -                        4350

 513 GUINEA                                    2900                        2900

 517 GHANA                                     2731                        2731

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                        7250

 526 RWANDA                                    3824                        3824

 532 CONGO                                        -                        2900



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

5                                                               

 534 BURUNDI                                      -                        1519

 538 ETHIOP                                    4350                       17930

 541 KENYA                                     7995                       31516

 542 UGANDA                                       -                       14825

 543 TANZNIA                                      -                       12325

 545 MOZAMBQ                                      -                       11783

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                       14239

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       17730

 553 MALAWI                                    3798                       10480

 555 BOTSWAN                                      -                        4624

 556 SWAZLND                                      -                        1638

 601 AUSTRAL                                   7753                       99592

 606 NEWZELD                                   1635                       26502

 612 FIJI                                         -                        6110

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                        2209

 620 GUAM                                       575                        4249

 627 MARIANA                                    319                        2961

 628 PALAU                                        -                        2525

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  18608                      181521

 105 CHINA                                     4665                       43878

 106 TAIWAN                                   15293                      160592

 108 HG KONG                                   1251                        7726

 111 THAILND                                      -                         891

 112 SNGAPOR                                    993                        3696

 113 MALYSIA                                    840                        9336

 123 INDIA                                        -                       57708

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         274

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         845

 205 U KING                                    6055                      167132

 207 NETHLDS                                   7356                       14307

 208 BELGIUM                                   3971                       34786

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        3783

 213 GERMANY                                  34819                      478087

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1326

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        2760

 220 ITALY                                     6308                       83337

 226 CZECHO                                       -                         430

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        7739

 304 USA                                      26839                      246603

 305 MEXICO                                    8164                       90705

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         516

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2252                        5930

 606 NEWZELD                                   1300                       18200

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   8976                       29136

 105 CHINA                                     4445                       40002

 106 TAIWAN                                    6382                       49608

 111 THAILND                                      -                         243

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        1186

 123 INDIA                                        -                       57708

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         274

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         335

 205 U KING                                    4966                      165184

 207 NETHLDS                                    232                         830

 208 BELGIUM                                   3971                       34786

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        2023

 213 GERMANY                                  10564                      116587

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         238

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         340

 220 ITALY                                     6308                       58242

 226 CZECHO                                       -                         430

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        7739

 304 USA                                      16221                      149443

 305 MEXICO                                    8164                       90705

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2252                        5930

 606 NEWZELD                                   1300                       18200

                                                                

5010107                                                         

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           1217

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            340
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

50103                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1320            0          25041

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            1           3656

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            4            648

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0            250            0            566

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0            840            0           8150

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            0            510

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            360

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            205

 304 USA            MT             0           2162            0          10598

                                                                

5010301                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            252

                                                                

5010305                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            498

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            4            648

 304 USA            MT             0           1500            0           1500

                                                                

505                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           5674

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           4563

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           4227

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           12          15076

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0            257            0            257

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            451            0           2667

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0           1015

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           2949

 213 GERMANY        MT             0           2280            0           6698

 304 USA            MT             0           4897            0          29246

                                                                

50501                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           2370

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           2231

 213 GERMANY        MT             0           1168            0           4490

 304 USA            MT             0           3281            0          21378

                                                                

50503                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           2422

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           3454

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           4227

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           12          15076

 304 USA            MT             0            804            0           4088

                                                                

507                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG           216          24664         3894         361159

 105 CHINA          KG             0           1015         1549           7946

 106 TAIWAN         KG          1406          32306         2836         140444

 108 HG KONG        KG            11            814          901          10782

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -          168           6280

 112 SNGAPOR        KG            71           2991          536          41140

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -          775           1926

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -           81            716

 121 LAOS           KG             -              -          393           1450

 122 MYANMAR        KG           904           4801         4550          29234

 123 INDIA          KG           334           3165        12139          93201

 124 PAKISTN        KG             -              -        31858         205299

 125 SRILANK        KG           983           3625         3078          17455

 126 MALDIVE        KG            24            341          123            703

 127 BANGLA         KG             -              -        17850         113255

 131 NEPAL          KG             -              -         1779          17047

 132 BHUTAN         KG             -              -           23            325

 133 IRAN           KG           991           3654          991           3654

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -            8            324

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -         1197          34092

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -           20            320

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -           32           1333

 141 OMAN           KG             -              -          116           1639

 144 JORDAN         KG           435           6145         1674          23734

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -           38            720

 149 YEMEN          KG             -              -         1434           6559

 202 NORWAY         KG            22            575           56           2317

 203 SWEDEN         KG           288           1728          946           6166

 204 DENMARK        KG             -              -          105           2169
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EXPORT104成田
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507                                                             

 205 U KING         KG            56           1122         2285         166435

 207 NETHLDS        KG            34            795         1001          51999

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -           13           5846

 210 FRANCE         KG             1            231         2593          16890

 213 GERMANY        KG          1523         308734        23718        2171682

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -          229         162820

 218 SPAIN          KG           100           2035         2007          39999

 220 ITALY          KG           651          90341         9870        1331280

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -           50           3840

 228 SER MON        KG             -              -            0            235

 230 GREECE         KG             -              -           70           1337

 302 CANADA         KG            48           8741         1257         210342

 304 USA            KG           989          31019        10110         424348

 305 MEXICO         KG             -              -          279           7186

 306 GUATMAL        KG             -              -         2455           7964

 310 NICARAG        KG             -              -          231           3031

 311 CST RCA        KG             -              -          133           1301

 312 PANAMA         KG           133           1228          277           2537

 322 HAITI          KG             -              -          396           1450

 323 DOMNICA        KG             -              -          103           2053

 401 COLMBIA        KG             -              -          870          13101

 402 VENEZLA        KG             -              -          609          22295

 406 ECUADOR        KG             -              -           14           1078

 407 PERU           KG          1431           3529         7972          29514

 408 BOLIVIA        KG             -              -          330           3266

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -         1176          16124

 411 PARAGUA        KG             -              -          390           4995

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -          668           6150

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -         2007          19285

 507 SUDAN          KG          1180           4350         7823          49066

 510 SENEGAL        KG             -              -         1190           4350

 513 GUINEA         KG           786           2900          786           2900

 517 GHANA          KG           193           2731          193           2731

 524 NIGERIA        KG             -              -         1983           7250

 526 RWANDA         KG           271           3824          271           3824

 532 CONGO          KG             -              -          786           2900

 534 BURUNDI        KG             -              -          160           1519

 538 ETHIOP         KG          1180           4350         3814          17930

 541 KENYA          KG           844           7995         5761          31516

 542 UGANDA         KG             -              -         1064          14825

 543 TANZNIA        KG             -              -         3350          12325

 545 MOZAMBQ        KG             -              -          830          11783

 546 MADAGAS        KG             -              -         3885          14239

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -          654          16984

 553 MALAWI         KG           401           3798         1285          10480

 555 BOTSWAN        KG             -              -          310           4624

 556 SWAZLND        KG             -              -          116           1638

 601 AUSTRAL        KG            87           3993         1728          65529

 606 NEWZELD        KG             7            335          133           6730

 612 FIJI           KG             -              -          694           6110

 613 SOLOMON        KG             -              -          473           2209

                                                                

50701                                                           

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -           20          11140

                                                                

50705                                                           

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -          258          23305

 228 SER MON        KG             -              -            0            235

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -           59          79463

 304 USA            KG             -              -         1144          39232

 401 COLMBIA        KG             -              -            0           1658

                                                                

50709                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -          172           1700

                                                                

509                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            280            0           3375

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           7497

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            338

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           27         269712

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0           9128

 117 PHILPIN        MT             2            696           11           3825

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           1476
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

509                                                             

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            468

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            761

                                                                

50901                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            280            0           3375

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           27         269712

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            229

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           1007

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            761

                                                                

50903                                                           

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            468

                                                                

513                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            530            0            530

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1           3568            1           3568

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           3219

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0            241

                                                                

515                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1           1795            2          10321

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            6          14609

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0           2922            5          26456

 108 HG KONG        MT             1           2860            2          13709

 111 THAILND        MT             1           6114            7          52986

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            10           7433           44          45951

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            6          18791

 117 PHILPIN        MT             3            879            9           3335

 133 IRAN           MT             0            228            0            228

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            2           2214

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0           7568

 210 FRANCE         MT             0           1881            9          19000

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            4           9670

 220 ITALY          MT             0            630            0           1344

 302 CANADA         MT             1           2098            2           5706

 304 USA            MT             2          23759           64         226669

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           42           8250

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -            0            576

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           12           8393

 620 GUAM           MT             2            575           10           4249

 627 MARIANA        MT             1            319            9           2623

                                                                

51501                                                           

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            259

                                                                

51503                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            539

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            2           2645

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           1637

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            775

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            203

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            975

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           1007

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            560

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           5486

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            260

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            1            215

                                                                

5150301                                                         

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            287

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            317

                                                                

5150303                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            539

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            2           2645

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           1637

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            775

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            203

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            975

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           1007

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            273

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           5169

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            260
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

5150303                                                         

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            1            215

                                                                

51505                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            10           2484           40          10215

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            3           1192

 117 PHILPIN        MT             3            645            9           2093

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            2            620

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            8           2147

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            3            921

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            1            215

 304 USA            MT             -              -           39          11234

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           11           2832

 620 GUAM           MT             2            575            9           2098

 627 MARIANA        MT             1            319            9           2385

                                                                

517                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1           5755           12          97794

 105 CHINA          MT             0           1543            3          12899

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0           7106            2          62120

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            846

 111 THAILND        MT             0           2053            4          12928

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0            723            0          11265

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1           1276           22          31994

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0           1302            0          14818

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0           3134

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            0            320

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            0            220

 205 U KING         MT             0            548            0           5048

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0           2770            0           6535

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0           5174

 210 FRANCE         MT             0           1505            3          84587

 213 GERMANY        MT             0          19254           11         347299

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0           4840

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0           5215

 220 ITALY          MT             0          11909            1         463663

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             0            507            0           2464

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            0           1391

 302 CANADA         MT             0            400            0          22666

 304 USA            MT             2          35941           15         250439

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            0          16483

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -            0           2199

 321 CUBA           MT             -              -            0            293

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -            0           3475

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -            0           1851

 406 ECUADOR        MT             -              -            0            758

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -            0            636

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0          14995

 412 URUGUAY        MT             -              -            0           2520

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0          15010

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            746

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0           1508            0          19740

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0           1331

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            0            338

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            0           2525

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


